
National Halter Futurity
09/15/2017 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity
Iowa State Fairgrounds

09/15/2017

Showbill: 20 Class: BHF BCAYG Amateur Yearling Geldings Color 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judges Placings

5 enteredBreeders Futurity - Open Classes

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kenneth & Lisa Maxwell
Oologah, OK2016

Heisman Winner Lisa Maxwell246

Sire: Heisman Dam: Obsessive Terra

2

Z

Ashlee Lonon
West Plains, MO2016

Blue Intensions Ashlee Lonon503

Sire: Intensions Dam: Flirtin Imprint

3

Z
Todd Flatness
Amboy, MN2016

Golden Execute Todd Flatness122

Sire: Execute Dam: Sarah Has Style

4

Z

Cheryl Lawhead
Martinsville, IL2016

Cute Little Kid  Cheryl Lawhead421

Sire: Execute Dam: Kids Little Lady

Place

1st Judge: 

246
503
122
421

1
2
3
4

Judges

Placings


