## National Halter Futurity Results by Class Report

## Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/15/2017

Showbill: 20 Class: BHF BCAYG Amateur Yearling Geldings Color

Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

4 shown 5 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	e Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	246	Heisman Winner		Lisa Maxwell	Kenneth & Lisa Maxwell
			2016		Oologah, OK
		Sire: Heisman			Dam: Obsessive Terra
2	503	Blue Intensions		Ashlee Lonon	Ashlee Lonon
			2016		Z West Plains, MO
		Sire: Intensions			Dam: Flirtin Imprint
3	122	Golden Execute		Todd Flatness	Todd Flatness
			2016		Z Amboy, MN
		Sire: Execute			Dam: Sarah Has Style
4	421	Cute Little Kid		Cheryl Lawhead	Cheryl Lawhead
			2016		Z Martinsville, IL
		Sire: Execute			Dam: Kids Little Lady

## 1st Judge:

Place	Judges Placings
1	246
2	503
3	122
4	421